
SCHOCK Exhaust Systems
In-Kind Repair/Upgrades & Complete New Systems

Schock offers in-kind repair and replacement  

of gas turbine exhaust systems, as well as  

complete custom designed systems to meet  

site specific acoustical and performance  

requirements. A Schock exhaust system is  

virtually maintenance-free for many years to 

come. With experience on 1200+ GT exhaust  

systems, we can demonstrate a proven track 

record of delivering exhaust solutions.

Schock Exhaust Systems
n  Exhaust Liner Upgrades
n  Exhaust Silencers
n  Complete Exhaust Systems
n  Exhaust Diffusers
n  Exhaust Plenum Assemblies
n  Exhaust Stacks

Engineering Capabilities
n  �Structural Design (PE in 17 states)
n  �Thermal Design
n  �CFD (Computational Fluid  

Dynamics)
n  �FEA (Finite Element Analysis): 

Structural & Mechanical
n  �Acoustic Design & Studies
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https://schock-mfg.com/


Installation of  
vertical exhaust system

Thermal image  
of vertical 7F exhaust system.

Plant Services
n  Turnkey Installation
n  Exhaust Liner Repair & Re-lines
n  Access Door Upgrades
n  �Inspections: Thermal,  

Structural, Mechanical
n  Acoustic Testing & Design
n  �Expansion Belt & Joint  

Upgrades

Scott Schockemoehl 
General Manager 

scott@schock-mfg.com 
D: 918-609-3600 x100 
M: 918-639-3201 
F: 918-609-3610

Jeff Cozbey 
Sales & Projects

j.cozbey@schock-mfg.com
D: 918-609-3600 x375 
M: 918-640-9191 
F: 918-609-3610

Laquinnia Lawson, Jr.,  
Professional Engineer 
Engineering Manager 

llawson@schock-mfg.com 
D: 918-609-3600 x300 
M: 918-691-3096 
F: 918-609-3610

Gene Schockemoehl 
President

gene@schock-mfg.com
D: 918-609-3600 x200 
M: 918-625-2098 
F: 918-609-3610

Jeff Graham 
Sales & Projects

j.graham@schock-mfg.com
D: 918-609-3600 x350 
M: 918-508-5544 
F: 918-609-3610

Schedule a free site inspection/scope review: www.schock-mfg.com

Rocck Mallory 
Quality Manager

rocck@schock-mfg.com
D: 918-609-3600 x600 
M: 918-219-3603 
F: 918-609-3610

SCHOCK Exhaust Systems
Repairs, Replacements & Upgrades
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